
First Name Last Name First Name Last Name Email

Noah Abdelmalek Daniel Annunziato d_annunziato0724@email.campbell.edu

Jacob Ackerman Dylan April dsapril0927@email.campbell.edu

Syed-Azaan Adnan Ghayoor Arshad g_arshad0920@email.campbell.edu

Sayyidah Ali Ashlyn Acheson a_acheson0510@email.campbell.edu

Kathryn Banks Summer Alexander sgalexander1006@email.campbell.edu

Ashley Batjer Olivia Allen olallen0407@email.campbell.edu

David Baumgarten Mark Autry mdautry0410@email.campbell.edu

Nisha Bhat Melissa Alvarado m_alvarado0731@email.campbell.edu

Alaina Black Mira Amin m_amin0326@email.campbell.edu

Elise Brewster Samira Annadata s_annadata0318@email.campbell.edu

Sean Briggs Matthew Baker mwbaker1004@email.campbell.edu

Sophie Buck Megan Assante meassante0815@email.campbell.edu

Madelyn Bullard Annemarie Barbour ajbarbour0702@email.campbell.edu

Averie Bunce Danielle Barry drbarry0322@email.campbell.edu

Thomas Burinda James Bell jtbell0522@email.campbell.edu

Brandon Wood-Potter b_woodpotter1218@email.campbell.edu

Dylan Carmack Andrew Bond adbond0126@email.campbell.edu

Connor Carter Eric Chai e_chai0911@email.campbell.edu

Austin Cates Michael Chang m_chang0113@email.campbell.edu

Elizabeth Chan Sheiva Beladi s_beladi0118@email.campbell.edu

Sonakshi Chaturvedi Emma Bender eebender1011@email.campbell.edu

Sana Chopra Ana Bravo ambravo0302@email.campbell.edu

Delaney Christensen Samantha Brehmer snbrehmer0718@email.campbell.edu

Jake Christopherson Nathan Christensen nbchristense0804@email.campbell.edu

Molly Clark Barkley Browder bhbrowder0423@email.campbell.edu

Alexandre Claude-Simeon Grady Collier gwcollier1009@email.campbell.edu

Zackary Cline Cade Cornell c_cornell1220@email.campbell.edu

Isabella Colon Michaela Brown mlbrown1013@email.campbell.edu

Sarah Comstock Annetta Burgess agburgess0927@email.campbell.edu

Emily Cottrell Veronica Butler vfbutler0205@email.campbell.edu

Matthew Coyne William Cruz wccruz0320@email.campbell.edu

Alexsandra Cvetkovska Gabriele Campbell gmcampbell0202@email.campbell.edu

Cami Czejdo Olivia Carver-Ritter o_carverritt0720@email.campbell.edu

Catherine Dauw Christina Colon-Sanchez c_colonsanch1225@email.campbell.edu

Luke Deberny Justin Dalugdug jcdalugdug0802@email.campbell.edu

Anna Dederowski Sydney Colvin s_colvin0613@email.campbell.edu

Marguerite Degen Abigail Cooley apcooley0203@email.campbell.edu

Michael Dennis Mason Dermott mldermott0401@email.campbell.edu

Saikiran Devanga Chinta John DiCristo j_dicristo0422@email.campbell.edu

Aviya DiStefano Ashleigh Cottrell a_cottrell0711@email.campbell.edu

Lucas Domberg Jackson Easter jheaster0915@email.campbell.edu

Justen Doney Alexa Deckert ajdeckert0917@email.campbell.edu

Sabrina Doney Roxton Edwards r_edwards0204@email.campbell.edu
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Anna Donnelly Shannon DeSilva s_desilva0518@email.campbell.edu

Dylan Draughon Ata Erdogan aaerdogan0401@email.campbell.edu

Hannah Easow Lillian Edmondson liedmondson0822@email.campbell.edu

Julie Edelstein Nicole El-Khoury n_elkhoury1223@email.campbell.edu

William Emery Garrett Farringer g_farringer0415@email.campbell.edu

Zahra Fatima Halvert Estrada haestrada0723@email.campbell.edu

Haylie Fehl Nicole Ethier n_ethier0723@email.campbell.edu

Julian Fine Surya Gara stgara0119@email.campbell.edu

Viraj Garg Jordan Gentry jmgentry1021@email.campbell.edu

Channing Garnett Isabelle Foley ipfoley1129@email.campbell.edu

Andrew Gasperson Jonathan Gernatt jtgernatt0519@email.campbell.edu

Pranesh Gayam Michael Giugliano mggiugliano0101@email.campbell.edu

Jordan Gobrecht Ainsley Forest a_forest0620@email.campbell.edu

Caleb Golden Timothy Hardman t_hardman0726@email.campbell.edu

Michael Goodelle Samuel Hedlund sahedlund0725@email.campbell.edu

Vedavalli Govindan Anna Gagliardino a_gagliardin1117@email.campbell.edu

Mahika Gupta Susan Mohan George s_george0920@email.campbell.edu

Elizabeth Hagerty Rhea Gopali rsgopali0520@email.campbell.edu

Lilyan Hallum Lillian Gordon l_gordon1117@email.campbell.edu

Farhana Haque Shannon Greenwood s_greenwood0924@email.campbell.edu

Kristen Harkins Erica Harris e_harris1024@email.campbell.edu

Hanna Harris Abigail Heims anheims0401@email.campbell.edu

Mariah Helms Kathy Hoang kahoang0525@email.campbell.edu

Laney Herndon Shelby Jampole sajampole0623@email.campbell.edu

Asia Hilliard Ashley Johnson a_johnson0101@email.campbell.edu

Erika Hryhorenko Jessica King jkking0408@email.campbell.edu

Hamed Hudhud Nathaniel Higdon nchigdon1226@email.campbell.edu

Tamera Hutchinson Rochelle Kirby r_kirby0908@email.campbell.edu

Christopher Ingram Arthur Hinkle alhinkle0621@email.campbell.edu

Hannah James Olivia Knaus oaknaus1229@email.campbell.edu

Tanner Jefferies Jacob Holland jeholland0625@email.campbell.edu

Wade Johnson Cameron Hollingsworth c_hollingswo1109@email.campbell.edu

Lois Kang Kellie Konitzer k_konitzer0929@email.campbell.edu

Sergey Kanovka Theodore Hutt tehutt0423@email.campbell.edu

Milad Katawazai Anan Islam a_islam0726@email.campbell.edu

Mohammad Khan Cameron Javdan c_javdan0819@email.campbell.edu

Ally Kilburn Tori Kowalkowski tmkowalkowsk0703@email.campbell.edu

Jieun Kim Aaditi Kulkarni a_kulkarni1003@email.campbell.edu

Marisa Kuhn Alyssa Langley allangley0215@email.campbell.edu

Alex Lafferty Sakash Koindala s_koindala0418@email.campbell.edu

Baileigh Laipply Sara Larson sdlarson0203@email.campbell.edu

Claudia Lenhart Hanna Lee h_lee0518@email.campbell.edu

Tyler Lloyd Owen Kurtz ojkurtz0615@email.campbell.edu

Jennifer Lockhart Sarah MacLeod s_macleod1226@email.campbell.edu

Brianna Lockwood Ally Manifold ammanifold1011@email.campbell.edu

Madelyn Lodato Alka Manoj abmanoj1230@email.campbell.edu



Aman Luthra Fulton Landis fwlandis0728@email.campbell.edu

Seth Lutsic Jack Larson jllarson0923@email.campbell.edu

Mason MacDonald Joseph LiCalzi jmlicalzi0308@email.campbell.edu

Mason MacLauchlin John Maloney j_maloney1106@email.campbell.edu

Abigaile Manzaro Haley Martellino h_martellino0426@email.campbell.edu

Alexa Marcy Samantha Meisel s_meisel1029@email.campbell.edu

Surabhi Maske Sara Milani s_hosseini0203@email.campbell.edu

Remy Mathi Joshua Marks jtmarks0525@email.campbell.edu

Douglas McKinney Kirk Mattern k_mattern0427@email.campbell.edu

Kendall McKnight Madelyn Miller mmmiller1113@email.campbell.edu

Monica Mercurio Rosemary Mitchell rcmitchell1102@email.campbell.edu

Sarah Miller Taylor Moore temoore1004@email.campbell.edu

Shiv Mirani Colton McAllister c_mcallister1228@email.campbell.edu

Dorian Mitchell Nicholas McMurry n_mcmurry1221@email.campbell.edu

Suniti Mohan Rachel Morgan-Armbruster rnmorgan0906@email.campbell.edu

Margaret Monaco Judy Mourad jjmourad0608@email.campbell.edu

Jacob Mowry Jarret Novak j_novak0822@email.campbell.edu

Garrett Mozingo Adriel Nuta a_nuta0624@email.campbell.edu

Francesca Music Amanda Myers acmyers0521@email.campbell.edu

Greta Nebeker Jacqueline Nguyen j_nguyen0405@email.campbell.edu

Isaac Nebeker Tyler Palfreeman tmpalfreeman1108@email.campbell.edu

Danika Ng Caroline Nowell cmnowell0502@email.campbell.edu

Raadha Patel Lacey Picinich l_picinich0819@email.campbell.edu

Samir Patel Caleb Perez ccperez1206@email.campbell.edu

Casean Peschka Peyton Phillips ppphillips0731@email.campbell.edu

Daniel Williams d_williams0923@email.campbell.edu

Haley Pettenati Supriya Prabhakar s_prabhakar0922@email.campbell.edu

Cole Potter Reid Pierpan rcpierpan0323@email.campbell.edu

Emily Powers Megan Ragusa meragusa0520@email.campbell.edu

Samantha Proctor Heidi Reynolds hrreynolds0827@email.campbell.edu

Ismael Rabony Andrew Presley a_presley1028@email.campbell.edu

Lukas Reelsen Kartikay Rathore k_rathore0520@email.campbell.edu

Callie Richey Natasha Rittenhouse nmrittenhous0918@email.campbell.edu

Jordan Ries Leah Rodgers lhrodgers0411@email.campbell.edu

Andrew Robertson Brandon Roan bmroan0701@email.campbell.edu

Sofia Rodriguez Holly Roy h_liposky0507@email.campbell.edu

Alyssa Russum Vivian Ryan vgpatrick0223@email.campbell.edu

Krista Sawyer Vatsala Sachdeva v_sachdeva0506@email.campbell.edu

Arsalaan Sayyed Davis Roberts dkroberts1017@email.campbell.edu

Eelya Sefat Kevin Rojas karojas0604@email.campbell.edu

Arren Sevigny Sebastian Rosado Tran slrosadotran0613@email.campbell.edu

Seth Shearer Kareem Saadeh k_saadeh0503@email.campbell.edu

Riley Shegos Katherine Satterthwaite kasatterthwa1207@email.campbell.edu

Jonathan Shepherd William Sadler wksadler0505@email.campbell.edu

Alexander Shortridge Hakem Saeed hmsaeed0429@email.campbell.edu

Namoos Siddique Amelia Schroeder agschroeder0714@email.campbell.edu

Jared Smith Jonathan Saju j_saju0505@email.campbell.edu



Ayla Stafford Ria Shah rbshah0528@email.campbell.edu

Anastasia Stichter Priyanka Singh ppsingh0830@email.campbell.edu

Kaitlyn Stocks Alexa Sokhon acsokhon0524@email.campbell.edu

Isik Surdum Maureen Sullivan mesullivan0806@email.campbell.edu

Andrew Swanson Holden Sandman htsandman1219@email.campbell.edu

Grayson Syster Pranav Saravanan p_saravanan0424@email.campbell.edu

Mounikasai Talari Natalie Tomey nntomey0322@email.campbell.edu

Jake Taylor Richard Schoonmaker rmschoonmake0917@email.campbell.edu

Zachary Thomas Walker Scott w_scott0426@email.campbell.edu

Oliver Wilkey o_wilkey1112@email.campbell.edu

Sarah Tong Karie Turley katurley0702@email.campbell.edu

Ellen Tran Elena Vargas e_vargas0323@email.campbell.edu

Kelly Tran Abbey Walker agwalker0330@email.campbell.edu

Amber Tuske Samantha Wegner s_wegner1106@email.campbell.edu

Shubham Vyas Corey Shope cashope0307@email.campbell.edu

Zackery Walker Hunter Sjobom hjsjobom1229@email.campbell.edu

Courtney Walton Bailey Wells bhwells1205@email.campbell.edu

Julianne Wanner Emily Wernsing ejwernsing0105@email.campbell.edu

Sabrina Weiner Samantha White smsmith0113@email.campbell.edu

Wyatt Welton Owen Smith o_smith1006@email.campbell.edu

Kelsey Williams Katherine Whitman kmwhitman0506@email.campbell.edu

Lauren Wozny Haley Wiesenhofer htwiesenhofe0622@email.campbell.edu

John Wu David Steele d_steele0920@email.campbell.edu

Huanran Yi James Tatham jetatham1121@email.campbell.edu

Davis Young Sean Vaughn smvaughn0915@email.campbell.edu

Nicholas Zappa William Walker wpwalker0803@email.campbell.edu

Brian Zhang Jackson Wheatley jhwheatley0718@email.campbell.edu


